VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:

Name of Course:

Coomera Creative

ICT50220-ADVPRO - Diploma of Information Technology (Advanced Programming)

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee  Subsidised Concession
Code Date Fee Fee
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Mixed Mode 23/01/2023 06/02/2023 31/03/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts On campus with some online 10/07/2023 01/08/2023 15/09/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Mixed Mode 23/01/2023 06/02/2023 31/03/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ractices
BSBXCS402 FF)’romote workplace cyber security awareness and best On campus with some online 10/07/2023 01/08/2023 15/09/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ractices
BSBXTW401 Eead and facilitate a team Mixed Mode 23/01/2023 06/02/2023 31/03/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
BSBXTW401 Lead and facilitate a team Mixed Mode 10/07/2023 01/08/2023 15/09/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ICTDBS506 Design databases Mixed Mode 23/01/2023 01/03/2023 23/06/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ICTDBS506 Design databases On campus with some online 10/07/2023 10/08/2023 08/12/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Mixed Mode 23/01/2023 01/03/2023 23/06/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Mixed Mode 17/04/2023 02/05/2023 23/06/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Mixed Mode 03/10/2023 17/10/2023 08/12/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Mixed Mode 23/01/2023 06/02/2023 31/03/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
organisation
ICTICT517 Mgtch ICT needs with the strategic direction of the On campus with some online 10/07/2023 01/08/2023 15/09/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
organisation
ICTICT523 thher data to identify business requirements Mixed Mode 23/01/2023 06/02/2023 31/03/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ICTICT523 Gather data to identify business requirements On campus with some online 10/07/2023 01/08/2023 15/09/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Mixed Mode 23/01/2023 01/03/2023 23/06/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Mixed Mode 10/07/2023 10/08/2023 08/12/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ICTPRG430 Apply introductory object-oriented language skills Mixed Mode 23/01/2023 01/03/2023 23/06/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ICTPRG430 Apply introductory object-oriented language skills On campus with some online 10/07/2023 10/08/2023 08/12/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ICTPRG431 Apply query language in relational databases Mixed Mode 17/04/2023 02/05/2023 23/06/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ICTPRG431 Apply query language in relational databases On campus with some online 03/10/2023 17/10/2023 08/12/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ICTPRG443 Apply intermediate programming skills in different languages = Mixed Mode 17/04/2023 02/05/2023 23/06/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00
ICTPRG443 Apply intermediate programming skills in different languages ~ On campus with some online 03/10/2023 17/10/2023 08/12/2023 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

MAKE
GREAT
HAPPEN

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

ICTPRG534
ICTPRG534
ICTPRG535
ICTPRG535
ICTPRG537
ICTPRG537
ICTPRG547
ICTPRG547
ICTPRG549
ICTPRG549
ICTPRG553
ICTPRG553
ICTPRG554
ICTPRG554
ICTPRG556
ICTPRG556
ICTSAS527
ICTSAS527
ICTSAS527
BSBXTW401
ICTDBS507
ICTICT532
ICTPRG535
ICTPRG537
ICTPRG547
ICTPRG553
ICTPRG554
ICTPRG556
ICTSAS527

Deploy applications to production environments

Deploy applications to production environments

Build advanced user interfaces

Build advanced user interfaces

Implement security for applications

Implement security for applications

Apply advanced programming skills in another language
Apply advanced programming skills in another language
Apply intermediate object-oriented language skills
Apply intermediate object-oriented language skills
Create and develop REST APIs

Create and develop REST APIs

Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores
Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores
Implement and use a model view controller framework
Implement and use a model view controller framework
Manage client problems

Manage client problems

Manage client problems

Lead and facilitate a team

Integrate databases with websites

Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments

Build advanced user interfaces

Implement security for applications

Apply advanced programming skills in another language
Create and develop REST APIs

Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores
Implement and use a model view controller framework
Manage client problems

Mixed Mode
On campus with some online
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
On campus with some online
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
On campus with some online
On campus with some online
On campus with some online
On campus with some online
On campus with some online
On campus with some online
On campus with some online
On campus with some online
On campus with some online
On campus with some online

17/04/2023
03/10/2023
23/01/2023
10/07/2023
17/04/2023
03/10/2023
23/01/2023
10/07/2023
23/01/2023
10/07/2023
08/02/2023
10/07/2023
08/02/2023
10/07/2023
23/01/2023
10/07/2023
23/01/2023
17/04/2023
03/10/2023
22/01/2024
15/04/2024
22/01/2024
22/01/2024
15/04/2024
22/01/2024
22/01/2024
22/01/2024
22/01/2024
15/04/2024

02/05/2023
17/10/2023
01/03/2023
10/08/2023
02/05/2023
17/10/2023
06/02/2023
01/08/2023
01/03/2023
10/08/2023
03/04/2023
10/08/2023
03/04/2023
10/08/2023
01/03/2023
10/08/2023
06/02/2023
02/05/2023
17/10/2023
05/02/2024
01/05/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/05/2024
05/02/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/05/2024

23/06/2023
08/12/2023
23/06/2023
08/12/2023
23/06/2023
08/12/2023
31/03/2023
15/09/2023
23/06/2023
08/12/2023
23/06/2023
08/12/2023
23/06/2023
08/12/2023
23/06/2023
08/12/2023
31/03/2023
23/06/2023
08/12/2023
28/03/2024
21/06/2024
21/06/2024
21/06/2024
21/06/2024
28/03/2024
21/06/2024
21/06/2024
21/06/2024
21/06/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00
$848.00

$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00
$682.00

$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00
$632.00

Last updated: 4 April 2023

MAKE
GREAT
HAPPEN

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



