## **VET Tuition Fee Schedule**

Location: Coomera Creative

Name of Course: ICT50220-ADVPRO - Diploma of Information Technology (Advanced Programming)

Study Package Code	Study Package Title	Delivery Mode	Start Date	Census Date	End Date	Full Fee	Subsidised (	Concession Fee
BSBCRT512	Originate and develop concepts	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023	06/02/2023	31/03/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
BSBCRT512	Originate and develop concepts	On campus with some online	10/07/2023	01/08/2023	15/09/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
BSBXCS402	Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best practices	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023	06/02/2023	31/03/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
BSBXCS402	Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best practices	On campus with some online	10/07/2023	01/08/2023	15/09/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
BSBXTW401	Lead and facilitate a team	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023	06/02/2023	31/03/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
BSBXTW401	Lead and facilitate a team	Mixed Mode	10/07/2023	01/08/2023	15/09/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTDBS506	Design databases	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023	01/03/2023	23/06/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTDBS506	Design databases	On campus with some online	10/07/2023	10/08/2023	08/12/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTDBS507	Integrate databases with websites	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023	01/03/2023	23/06/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTDBS507	Integrate databases with websites	Mixed Mode	17/04/2023	02/05/2023	23/06/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTDBS507	Integrate databases with websites	Mixed Mode	03/10/2023	17/10/2023	08/12/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTICT517	Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the organisation	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023	06/02/2023	31/03/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTICT517	Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the organisation	On campus with some online	10/07/2023	01/08/2023	15/09/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTICT523	Gather data to identify business requirements	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023	06/02/2023	31/03/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTICT523	Gather data to identify business requirements	On campus with some online	10/07/2023	01/08/2023	15/09/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTICT532	Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023	01/03/2023	23/06/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTICT532	Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments	Mixed Mode	10/07/2023	10/08/2023	08/12/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG430	Apply introductory object-oriented language skills	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023	01/03/2023	23/06/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG430	Apply introductory object-oriented language skills	On campus with some online	10/07/2023	10/08/2023	08/12/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG431	Apply query language in relational databases	Mixed Mode	17/04/2023	02/05/2023	23/06/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG431	Apply query language in relational databases	On campus with some online	03/10/2023	17/10/2023	08/12/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG443	Apply intermediate programming skills in different languages	Mixed Mode	17/04/2023	02/05/2023	23/06/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG443	Apply intermediate programming skills in different languages	On campus with some online	03/10/2023	17/10/2023	08/12/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00



## **VET Tuition Fee Schedule**

ICTPRG534	Deploy applications to production environments	Mixed Mode	17/04/2023 02/05/2023 23/06/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG534	Deploy applications to production environments	On campus with some online	03/10/2023 17/10/2023 08/12/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG535	Build advanced user interfaces	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023 01/03/2023 23/06/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG535	Build advanced user interfaces	Mixed Mode	10/07/2023 10/08/2023 08/12/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG537	Implement security for applications	Mixed Mode	17/04/2023 02/05/2023 23/06/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG537	Implement security for applications	Mixed Mode	03/10/2023 17/10/2023 08/12/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG547	Apply advanced programming skills in another language	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023 06/02/2023 31/03/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG547	Apply advanced programming skills in another language	Mixed Mode	10/07/2023 01/08/2023 15/09/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG549	Apply intermediate object-oriented language skills	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023 01/03/2023 23/06/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG549	Apply intermediate object-oriented language skills	On campus with some online	10/07/2023 10/08/2023 08/12/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG553	Create and develop REST APIs	Mixed Mode	08/02/2023 03/04/2023 23/06/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG553	Create and develop REST APIs	Mixed Mode	10/07/2023 10/08/2023 08/12/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG554	Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores	Mixed Mode	08/02/2023 03/04/2023 23/06/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG554	Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores	Mixed Mode	10/07/2023 10/08/2023 08/12/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG556	Implement and use a model view controller framework	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023 01/03/2023 23/06/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG556	Implement and use a model view controller framework	Mixed Mode	10/07/2023 10/08/2023 08/12/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTSAS527	Manage client problems	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023 06/02/2023 31/03/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTSAS527	Manage client problems	Mixed Mode	17/04/2023 02/05/2023 23/06/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTSAS527	Manage client problems	Mixed Mode	03/10/2023 17/10/2023 08/12/2023	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
BSBXTW401	Lead and facilitate a team	On campus with some online	22/01/2024 05/02/2024 28/03/2024	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTDBS507	Integrate databases with websites	On campus with some online	15/04/2024 01/05/2024 21/06/2024	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTICT532	Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments	On campus with some online	22/01/2024 01/03/2024 21/06/2024	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG535	Build advanced user interfaces	On campus with some online	22/01/2024 01/03/2024 21/06/2024	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG537	Implement security for applications	On campus with some online	15/04/2024 01/05/2024 21/06/2024	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG547	Apply advanced programming skills in another language	On campus with some online	22/01/2024 05/02/2024 28/03/2024	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG553	Create and develop REST APIs	On campus with some online	22/01/2024 01/03/2024 21/06/2024	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG554	Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores	On campus with some online	22/01/2024 01/03/2024 21/06/2024	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTPRG556	Implement and use a model view controller framework	On campus with some online	22/01/2024 01/03/2024 21/06/2024	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00
ICTSAS527	Manage client problems	On campus with some online	15/04/2024 01/05/2024 21/06/2024	\$848.00	\$682.00	\$632.00

Last updated: 4 April 2023

